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450-0156
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

450-0156 Price

Technical Information of 450-0156

450-0156

LSR

DEV BOARD STERLING-LWB CHIP ANT

500 pcs in stock

B] 1.450-0156.pdf

—

B] 2.450-0156.pdf

—

B] 3.450-0156.pdf

—

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number 450-0156 Category
Manufacturer LSR Description
Quantity

Package / Case Available
Tvoe Transceiver; 802.11 b/g/n (Wi-Fi, WiFi, WLAN), Bluetooth® Smart Ready 4.x Dual Supplied

P Mode Contents
Series Sterling-LWB™ Frequency
For Use With/Related

Products

Sterling-LWB™

450-0156 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

DEV BOARD STERLING-LWB CHIP
ANT

500

Board

2.4GHz

450-0156 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 450-0156 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 450-0156 LSR with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 450-0156 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 450-0156

Image Part Number

450-0156

450-0155

450-015

450-0152R

450-0152C

450-0150

450-0164

450-0159C

PRI 450-01601

450-0151

450-0152C

X w 450-016

Laird . 450-0159R

450-0162R

450-0159C

450-0150

450-0162C

450-0151

450-0164

450-0155

450-0156 Stock
450-0156 Inventory
Inquiry 450-0156

450-0156 Datasheet

Description

DEV BOARD STERLING-LWB CHIP ANT

DEV BOARD STERLING-LWB U.FL PORT

CONN BOOT FOR MODULAR PLUGS

STERLING-LWB, CHIP ANTENNA, TAPE

RF TXRX MOD BLUETOOTH/WIFI CHIP

EVALUATION KIT SABLE-X

KIT DEV TIWI-C-W SERIAL TO WIFI

RF TXRX MODULE BLUETOOTH/WIFI

CON-SCKT,1X16,0.1",STRAIGHT,TH

EVALUATION KIT SABLE-X W/ANTENNA

RF TXRX MOD BLUETOOTH/WIFI CHIP

CONN BOOT FOR MODULAR PLUGS

STERLING-LWB SIP, TAPE AND REEL

SIP STERLING-LWB5

RF TXRX MODULE BLUETOOTH/WIFI

EVALUATION KIT SABLE-X

SIP STERLING-LWB5

EVALUATION KIT SABLE-X W/ANTENNA

KIT DEV TIWI-C-W SERIAL TO WIFI

DEV BOARD STERLING-LWB U.FL PORT

Manufacturer Quantity
Laird Technologies 9 pcs
Laird Technologies 15 pcs
Stewart Connector 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 500 pcs
LSR 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 4 pcs
LSR 500 pcs
Parallax, Inc. 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 8 pcs
LSR 500 pcs
Stewart Connector 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 500 pcs
Laird Technologies 89 pcs
Laird Technologies 17 pcs
Laird Technologies 500 pcs
LSR 500 pcs
LSR 500 pcs
LSR 500 pcs

450-0156 Price
450-0156 Digikey
450-0156 Image

Download 450-0156 Datasheet

450-0156 Electronics
Supplier 450-0156
450-0156 Picture

Manufacturer LSR

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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